Kansallinen 25 tikkaa Posiolla 25.7.2025

MM
1 Kokko Pekka
2 Makinen Mauno
3 Makinen Mikko
4 Noukkala Marko
5 Jantti Reijo
6 Vaarala Simo
7 Leskinen Veikko
8 Tammi Aimo

MA
1 Hiekkala Osmo
2 Reijonen Markku
3 Uitto Jukka
4 Repo Pekka
5 Valtonen Kari
6 Hakkinen ErkKi

MB
1 Makinen Seppo
2 Maatta Markku
3 Suvanto Arto
4 Hattunen Mikko
5 Maatta Timo
6 Lehtiniemi Esko

MC
1 lhanainen Mauri
2 Saarinen Juuso
3 Niemela Pasi
4 Majova Kalevi
5 Tarvainen Heikki
6 Rahkonen Pertti
7 Leinonen Jyrki
8 Vaisanen Pentti
9 Poikonen Risto
10 Tenkku Eero
11 Autio Jarkko
12 Kouva Seppo
13 Leinonen Risto
14 Kallio Lauri
15 Kontola Jaakko
16 Vainio Jarkko
17 Keisala Reijo
18 Kuukasjarvi Osmo
19 Saarinen Jesse
20 lhanainen Olavi

NA
1 Suomalainen Jasmin
2 Saarinen Paivi
3 Savioja Tuula
4 Tuomisto Seija
5 Alho Virpi
6 Pesonen Ella
7 Hautaniemi Liisa

KiT
JaTi
JaTi
AST
SST
PosTi
JaTi
TurTi

SST
SavTi
KT
SavTi
TurTi
SST

MU
PosTi
HyvTi
MST
PosTi
ITK

PaavT
SST
SST
PosTi
PaavT
SST
MST
SavTi
HTK
KLT
AST
PosTi
PaavT
AST
SST
FST
JaTi
PosTi
SST
PaavT

SST
SST
ITK
JaTi
HTK
HTK
AsikT

paivitetty 26.7.2025 klo 13.40

39 38 38
41 42 44
42 37 37
35 39 41
41 43 38
38 38 38
34 32 43
33 37 39

37 32 36
33 41 39
35 34 34
40 35 36
33 34 28
26 26 25

38 37 37
37 36 38
38 34 31
33 32 37
39 33 33
27 33 26

34 39 34
32 39 35
34 40 30
32 33 33
29 38 39
39 23 34
24 33 34
31 39 27
32 33 29
28 22 37
37 24 35
32 29 37
32 21 28
30 23 35
22 27 38
21 29 24
25 19 16
17 18 17

16 7 23

46 47 44
40 41 45
38 40 36
43 38 35
33 38 44
40 31 39
33 35 35

43
39
39
41
36
35
38
38

40
36
36
33
32
26

39
37
39
35
40
28

41
36
29
38
22
30
28
36
34
38
22
35
27
17
23
27
29
20
20
15

40
41
45
42
42
35
41

43
34
41
39
35
41
42
40

37
31
37
32
35
30

37
35
36
36
26
38

33
35
35
32
35
34
39
24
28
27
27
12
35
27
19
28
23
34
26
14

46
45
42
37
37
39
38

201
200
196
195
193
190
189
187

182
180
176
176
162
133

188
183
178
173
171
152

181
177
168
168
163
160
158
157
156
152
145
145
143
132
129
129
112
106
104
75

223
212
201
195
194
184
182

4x10
6x9

2x10
1x10

4x10
2x10

3x10
2x8



NB
1 Ritvanen Hanna
2 Riutta Helena
3 Mannikkd Pirjo
4 Noukkala Raija

Nu
1 Hietikko Jiri
2 Keisala Jere

joukkuetulokset

naiset

1 SST
Suomalainen Jasmin
Saarinen Paivi
Ritvanen Hanna

SST
AST
JaTi
AST

JaTi
JaTi

587
223
212
152

24
29
28
31

18
21

32
38
34
18

14
20

27
40
35
26

24
18

28
20
25
17

24
13

41
23
21
31

24
25

152
150
143
123

104
97



Kansallinen 125 tikkaa Posiolla 25.7.2025

MM
1 Leskinen Veikko
2 Tammi Aimo
3 Jantti Reijo
4 Kokko Pekka
5 Makinen Mauno
6 Makinen Mikko
7 Vaarala Simo
8 Noukkala Marko

MA
1 Hiekkala Osmo
2 Reijonen Markku
3 Valtonen Kari
4 Repo Pekka
5 Uitto Jukka
6 Hakkinen ErkKi

MB
1 Suvanto Arto
2 Maatta Timo
3 Hattunen Mikko
4 Maatta Markku
5 Makinen Seppo
6 Lehtiniemi Esko

MC

1 Tenkku Eero

2 Niemela Pasi

3 Majova Kalevi

4 lhanainen Mauri

5 Rahkonen Pertti

6 Tarvainen Heikki

7 Vainio Jarkko

8 Saarinen Juuso

9 Kallio Lauri
10 Poikonen Risto
11 Vaisanen Pentti
12 Kouva Seppo
13 Autio Jarkko
14 Leinonen Jyrki
15 Leinonen Risto
16 Kontola Jaakko
17 Kuukasjarvi Osmo
18 Keisala Reijo
19 Saarinen Jesse
20 lhanainen Olavi

NA
1 Suomalainen Jasmin
2 Savioja Tuula
3 Saarinen Paivi
4 Tuomisto Seija
5 Alho Virpi
6 Hautaniemi Liisa
7 Pesonen Ella

JaTi
TurTi
SST
KiT
JaTi
JaTi
PosTi
AST

SST
SavTi
TurTi
SavTi
KT
SST

HyvTi
PosTi
MST
PosTi
MU
ITK

KLT
SST
PosTi
PaavT
SST
PaavT
FST
SST
AST
HTK
SavTi
PosTi
AST
MST
PaavT
SST
PosTi
JaTi
SST
PaavT

SST
ITK
SST
JaTi
HTK
AsikT
HTK

193
189
194
195
192
187
177
183

186
184
184
171
179
170

164
172
180
173
155
164

175
174
162
172
156
154
156
173
128
161
154
133
141
148
146
145
106
86

111
138

222
204
198
203
187
204
192

209
204
203
190
196
196
196
176

197
194
188
178
185
153

172
176
180
169
177
171

161
160
160
153
163
171
146
162
152
153
147
133
152
142
127
113
121
104
69

92

217
201
207
196
198
178
190

204
199
214
192
199
187
195
165

185
189
182
191
182
181

190
187
162
170
164
175

172
171
149
157
156
164
164
131
174
147
159
158
136
129
140
148
101
130
115
86

207
201
200
197
186
195
181

202
207
183
198
201
202
199
170

190
190
187
181
170
169

190
175
177
167
178
160

156
161
173
180
159
170
158
164
158
164
155
138
158
142
145
138
126
116
131
95

206
208
204
210
200
182
185

202
210
206
200
187
200
187
174

195
184
190
201
185
156

174
167
174
189
188
191

176
162
180
156
175
147
174
141
158
138
146
171
145
157
151
125
121
122
98

101

215
208
205
186
200
195
188

1010
1009
1000
975
975
972
954
868

953
941
931
922
901
829

890
877
873
868
862
861

840
828
824
818
809
806
798
771
770
763
761
733
732
718
709
669
575
558
524
512

1067
1022
1014
992
971
954
936

1x45
3x44



NB
1 Ritvanen Hanna
2 Riutta Helena
3 Mannikkd Pirjo
4 Noukkala Raija

Nu
1 Hietikko Jiri
2 Keisala Jere

joukkuetulokset

naiset

1 SST
Suomalainen Jasmin
Saarinen Paivi
Ritvanen Hanna

SST
AST
JaTi
AST

JaTi
JaTi

585
222
198
165

165
159
159
113

77
52

168
170
147
128

68
83

163
150
162
125

87
84

151
146
143
104

120
91

162
166
156
134

117
50

809
791
767
604

469
360



